



Rep. Mary E. Flowers

**Filed: 3/29/2022**

10200HB2437ham001

LRB102 16069 KTG 38088 a

1 AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 2437

2 AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_. Amend House Bill 2437 on page 3, by  
3 deleting lines 14 through 23; and

4 on page 3, line 24, by replacing "(6)" with "(5)"; and

5 on page 4, line 3, by replacing "(7)" with "(6)"; and

6 on page 4, line 8, by replacing "(8)" with "(7)"; and

7 on page 5, by deleting lines 11 through 20; and

8 on page 5, line 21, by replacing "(7)" with "(6)"; and

9 on page 9, by replacing lines 19 and 20 with the following:

10 "Section 99. Effective date. This Act takes effect January  
11 1, 2023."